		21/03/2001 ASS, REC, BY:			801463/Dtd3	3 N2 Special Instructi	on:
,			Bryan Monica chura		MSIG	Date/Time	25/6/188 8.55am
		To Inspect Vel	TP RES / OD R	SHC 991 Ohunni Mo	tor 24 # 03-19	Tel: 65	BE 48484
		Policy No:	2905768	8 MKC	-Claim No: _	562047	
		Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record CA / REV	REP. / REV 24	HRS (W)	Excess:		20   06   20 B
		Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n ( ) Est	imate 4022587 HI		DOA: 2/12/2014
		16/71	Revert	preli adv	ice wa me	nmen	
	98						

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	BFOLDER TRA	A STATE OF THE STA	Participation and Company of Com-	Allerman works	Wall College Head	Tos Authled	Chalcon
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	[Ad] Rpt	Adj Submitted	IIIS AUCH EU	3601131
Main	21 Jun 2018		25 Jun 2018 08:55 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case

Ma	in	Reference		Claim Details	Ш	Documents		show All
CLAIM SUB	OLDER DETAILS		20000		[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	MAX CREATION S	ERVICES PTE. LTD. G@GMAIL.COM	, Co. Reg. No	.: 201417376Н,	Tel: +65927	19540, Email:		
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB PTE LTD	, Co. Reg. No.: 199	9502839G					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHC991D			Date of Loss:	20/06/2018 19:00 - :59 (56 Months and 9 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr))			an Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 562047			Policy/Cover Note No.:		MKC (TP, Fire & 7 14/12/2017 - 13/		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBE4848U			Policy No. (Claimant):		30 7.5		
				Excess:				
Repairer:	Chunni Motor Wo	rk Pte Ltd (HO) Blk	10 And Mo Kir	Industrial Park 74	#03-19 AM	1K Autopoint, 568	047 And Mo Kin -	Tel: 6542
Repairer:	7162		To Any No Kit	Thousand rack 2	, =05 15 m	int riocopolitic, o oc	o 17 raig 110 rais	1011 00 12
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (	Singapore) Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel:	+65 6827 7888	[Handled by	Monica Chung	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	1010.00.00.00.00
Handling	MSIG Insurance (	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	d. (HQ) - Tel:	+65 6827 7888	[Handled by	Monica Chung	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	1010.00.00.00.00
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (	Singapore) Pte. Lt	<b>d. (HQ) -</b> Tel: - Tel: 6256-356	+65 6827 7888 51 [ <b>Imm.Adv</b>	[Handled by	Monica Chung 5/06/2018]	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custo dian	MSIG Insurance ( LKK Auto Consult CHANDRASEKARAN on WP. SJE - AGREE	Singapore) Pte. Ltd ants Pte Ltd (HQ) -	d. (HQ) - Tel: - Tel: 6256-356 3 / Male), NR n: SOON HOC	+65 6827 7888 51 [Imm.Adv IC: G2244415N, K MOTOR @ AMK A	[Handled by ice due 26 Tel: +65866 UTOPOINT #	Monica Chung 5/06/2018]	<b>Pei Zhen -</b> 6594 2	2552]
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custo dian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:	MSIG Insurance ( LKK Auto Consult CHANDRASEKARAN on WP. SJE - AGREE	Singapore) Pte. Ltd ants Pte Ltd (HQ) - MURALITHARAN (28 ED Workshop Location NG from LKK AUTO t	d. (HQ) - Tel: - Tel: 6256-356 3 / Male), NR n: SOON HOC	+65 6827 7888 51 [Imm.Adv IC: G2244415N, K MOTOR @ AMK A	[Handled by ice due 26 Tel: +65866 UTOPOINT #	Monica Chung 5/06/2018] 99240 #01-05/06 / CON	Pei Zhen - 6594 2	2552] 016 Please
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custo dian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks:	MSIG Insurance ( LKK Auto Consult CHANDRASEKARAN on WP. SJE - AGREE appoint MR HENRY	Singapore) Pte. Ltd ants Pte Ltd (HQ) - MURALITHARAN (28 ED Workshop Location NG from LKK AUTO t	d. (HQ) - Tel: - Tel: 6256-356 3 / Male), NR n: SOON HOC	+65 6827 7888 51 [Imm.Adv IC: G2244415N, K MOTOR @ AMK A	[Handled by ice due 26 Tel: +65866 UTOPOINT #	Monica Chung 5/06/2018] 99240 #01-05/06 / CON	Pei Zhen - 6594 2	2552]
Handling Insurer: Adjuster: Driver/Custo dian (Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATE There are no	MSIG Insurance ( LKK Auto Consult CHANDRASEKARAN on WP. SJE - AGREI appoint MR HENRY D MAIL RECEIVED	Singapore) Pte. Ltd ants Pte Ltd (HQ) - MURALITHARAN (28 ED Workshop Location NG from LKK AUTO t	d. (HQ) - Tel: - Tel: 6256-356 3 / Male), NR n: SOON HOC	+65 6827 7888 51 [Imm.Adv IC: G2244415N, K MOTOR @ AMK A	[Handled by ice due 26 Tel: +65866 UTOPOINT #	Monica Chung 5/06/2018] 99240 #01-05/06 / CON	Pei Zhen - 6594 2	2552] 016 Please

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Monica Chung Pei Zhen

Date:

16 Jul 2018

### Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No

: GBE4848U

TP Vehicle No

: SHC991D

Accident Date

: 20/06/2018

Make

Assignment Date

: MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO

: 25/06/2018

Date of Inspection

: 25/06/2018

: 10.00

Est. Duration of Repair

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (HQ)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front and rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	46,438.11
Revised Amount	:S\$	36,175.62
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	36,175.62

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

#### **Total Loss Consideration**

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

#### Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

MCD618080158 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Leyeng ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/06/2018 15:54 SUBMITTED BY: Huang XiaoYen

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for erchiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

3000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/06/2018 15:54	
Date Of Accident	20/06/2018 19:10	
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN AVE 1 TWDS YISHUN	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Vehicle Registration Number	SHC991D	

Insured/Policyholder

CITYCAB PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199502839G Co Reg No

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI,COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

VIANO Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088937MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

MUHAMMAD FADELI BIN ZAKARIAH Name of Driver

S8404461Z NRIC No 14/01/1984 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 14/04/2004 Date Of Driving Pass

14 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97155841 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

MUHD.FADELI84@GMAIL.COM EMall Address

Address

BLK 980A BUANGKOK CRESCENT #04-89

Postcode

531980

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR WET

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: -

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TAMPINES N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

PLS REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20180621/2058 / Number of Passengers: 2 MALE, 1 FEMALE ADULTS AND 2 FEMALE KIDS

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE4848U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

CHANDRASEKARAN MURALITHARAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G2244415N

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC467B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

MUHAMMAD FADELI BIN ZAKARIAH Name

34 Approximate Age

FELT PAIN ON NECK, SHOULDER AND LOWER BACK, ON 5 DAYS MC. Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SHC991D YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

UNKNOWN Name

Approximate Age

BACKACHE Injuries Sustain SHC991D Injured person in which vehicle? YES Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address Postcode NO

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

UNKNOWN Name

Approximate Age

BACKACHE Injuries Sustain SHC991D Injured person in which vehicle? YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4					
Name	UNKNOWN				
Approximate Age					
Injuries Sustain	HEADACHE				
Injured person in which vehicle?	SHC991D	\$6 \$6	(ii)	12	
Were seat belts worn?	YES				
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO				
Address					
Postcode					

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

er's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 21.06.2018 @ 14:00 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN		
_ - - -	<del></del>	
		A-SHC-991D
		B - GBE 4848U.
		C-SHC.467B.(CCPL)
	- 18/	
	-7(7	
Along Yishun Ave 1 Two	s Yishun.	

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer to Police Report: T/20180621/2058.
 8

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Priver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 21,06.2018 @ 14:00 Hrs

B.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini NRIC/FIN No.:



20180621/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180621/2058

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Vide Report No.: Date/Time Report Made: 21/06/2018 12:23 Informants Particulars Name of Informant: Address: APT BLK 980A BUANGKOK CRESCENT #04-89 SINGAPORE MUHAMMAD FADELI BIN 531980 ZAKARIAH ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97155841 NRIC NO / S8404461Z Email: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Sex: Age: 14/01/1984 Driver 34 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: English Malay Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: Class: 3,4,5 Taxi driver

Generallinform	nation of the Accid	lentaria de la companya del companya del companya de la companya d	to the second second	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	
Type of Accident:	Type of Injury Others		Date/Time of Accident: 20/06/2018 19:1	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 YISHUN AVE Along Yishun Weather:	NUE 1	Road Surface:	· ·	Road Speed Limit:	
Clear	8.	Wet			
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	77 77 78 282	Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis Chain collisio		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	85	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Vehice No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBE4848U	Lorry					0
SHC467B	Taxi					0
SHC991D	Taxi	MERCEDES BENZ	VIANO	White	Seriously Damaged	4





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180621/2058

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of	Pedestrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver				and the second	-	
Name	MUHAMMAD FADE	LI BIN ZAK	ARIAH	ID No.		S8404461Z
Related Vehicle	SHC991D (Taxi)	b):		Conta	ct No.	97155841
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITAL	4	Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	21/06/2018	A	Date I	Discharge	21/06	5/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degre	e of Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

On 20/06/2018 at around 7.10pm I involve in a accident(chain collision) with another taxi and a lorry. It was a heavy and slow traffic. Infront of taxi already stop and I manage to stop on time where suddenly a lorry hit my taxi rear resulting my taxi move forward and hit the front taxi. Exchange particulars and left.

On 21/06/2018, I went to hospital and was given 5 days of MC. I feel pain on my neck, shoulder, lower

I am also lodging this to bring to my taxi insurance company.





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180621/2058

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording T G / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD ZAMRIN RAHMAN	132	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 21/06/2018 12:23
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /		Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPOR POLICE FO	RCE
Authentication Stamp		SIGNATURE

# co formy by 12tt1 CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 991D

MAKE

: MODEL · MERCEDES BENZ VIANO DATE : 21.06.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039 MSIG

ODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ VIANO	FAX		MSIC		
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		mount	
	Bumper, FRT distribut			\$	1,920.00	
	Bumper Reinforcement, FRT . Denter			S	1,480.00	
	Bumper Top Ornamental Cover, FRT Hu			S	370.00	
	Bumper Bracket, FRT/LH			S	66.00	×
	Bumper Bracket, FRT/RH			S	66.00	$\checkmark$
	Number Plate Trim Cover NF			S	193.50	×
	Head Lamp Assy, LH crace mounting			S	3,620.00	-
	Head Lamp Assy, RH crack mounting			S	3,620.00	1900 Hz
	Head Lamp Panel Assy Has Crauc			S	1,900.00	52
	Radiator Assy Ha		1	S	814.00	×
	Radiator Grille Enblem by Ken			S	190.00	-
	Radiator Fan Cowling		\$ 680.00	s	1,360.00	×
	Radiator Fan Blower		\$ 850.00	S	1,700.00	XL
	Radiator Fan Protector Grill A Crack		\$ 184.00	S	368.00	XL
	Radiator Fan Coupling Assy		\$ 1,360.00	s	2,720.00	×
	Radiator Fan Top Cover		1	S	256.00	X
	Radiator Side Bracket, LH			s	316.00	X
	Radiator Side Bracket, RH			S	316.00	X
	Radiator Grille Wack			S	1,960.00	- Pro
			00.811	s	2,900.00	100
	Turbo Charger Air Cooler		23610	S	3,960.00	
	A/Con Condenser		CL.20		********	7.
	SUB TOTAL	1)	23618.00	s	30,095.50	1
	LESS 10%			S	3,009.55	111
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		1	s	27,085.95	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL					
					45 -	
	Number Plate FRT MERC (TAXI) めよ		45/-	S	50.00	Nett
	Labour Charge				1,200.00	lingi
	Panel Beating			\$		4 1
	Spray Painting Charge			S	300.00	0 000
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	10.5
	Towing Charges		2151	S	50.00	the state of the
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		710/-	S	130.00	HA
	TOTAL LABOUT			s	1,730.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			3	2,100.00	7

SHC 991D

40.0				SHCS	1910	
	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	A	mount	
Qty	Rear Bumper Develop			S	1,372.00	
	A. 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100			S	473.60	-
	Bumper L/H Side, RR CARAC			S	473.60	<b>—</b>
	Bumper R/H Side, RR Wade		s 205.18	S	25.5	×
	Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) 9VC		3 200.10	S	369.60	34
	Crossmember Rear & Duntal			s	94.38	
	Crossmember Stay Rear (2 Pcs) ₹ HL			s	3,951.98	4
	Tail Gate Assy			s		_
	Tail Gate Trim Cover minary coache			S	133.40	-
	Tail Gate Weathership			s	45.46	~
	Tail Gate Mercedes Star Logo Hac			s	78.00	
	Tail Gate "2.2" Logo Hac			s	78.00	
	Tail Gate "CDI " Logo Hac			s	78.00	Control Vis
	Tail Gate Via No Logo Hec			s	273.40	
	Tail Gate Lock 7 Dan			S	175.54	₹×
	Tail Gate Lock Outer Handle 🦘 HH			\$	104.34	-
	Tail Gate Step Garnish booker				166.78	4
1	Number Plate Garnish, RR SVU			S	580.00	88
1	Tail Gate 3rd Brake Light 🐆			S	622.44	Military or and
1	Tail Lamp Assy Lower Lamp, LH ? CARUC mount	7		S		
	Tail Lamp Assy Lower Lamp, RH broken			S	622.44	1
	Tail Lamp Lower Garnish, LH Granc			S	61.90	100
	Tail Lamp Lower Garnish, RH area		1	S	61.90	
	Tail Lamp Reflector Upper, LH Creek			S	105.74	1
	Tail Lamp Reflector Upper, RH 5			S	105.74	O Commence of the Commence of
	Rear Windscreen Glass Smethack			S	1,273.98	
	Windscreen Wiper Arm, RR SVC			S	201.88	A Company of the con-
	Windscreen Wiper Motor, RR	1	2-218	S	828.00	
	Tailgate Moulding outmed	1	13302.68	S	789.90	65
	Exhaust Pipe Silencer 154		02241	S	1,185.00	
			11972.41			4
	SUB TOTAL	L		S	14,832.18	
	LESS 10%	6		S	1,483.22	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	ւ		S	13,348.96	4
	18				. 35 (8)	
1	Reverse Sensor Dem			5		Nett ~
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Hee			S		Nett -
	Tail Gate "MAXICAB" Logo HAL			S	30.00	
	Number Plate RR(MERC TAXI) 9VL			\$		) Nett×
	Rear Windscreen Sealant Hee	l)		S	46.00	Nett ~
	Real Williams Person		414/			_
			, , ,	S	464.00	0

SHC 991D

Qt <u>y</u>	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			s 1,500.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,000.00
	Wiring Charge			s -50:00
	Tuff Kote			S 50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.06
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Tailgate Glass		1720/	s 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 3,140.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 45,818.91
				35407.61
	25 06 2014 C 1445W			55 10 1.0.
	1 1		SW	12 619.20
	MA MON 14		/	`\
	LISHM PLAT.		21736.81	1 2/12/ 91
	25/06/2018 @ 1445h HA MANN 14 2/5hm 1912 Pyan Says.		54 36736.8	3602681 4 525000  Pert 7 vice too high
	VIII.			1
	I yan )			4525000
				15 30-25-25
	LKK Auto			DIVE DVILL
		- 1		Sert In
				too high
LKK/	Auto Consultants hence notify			
e To re	epairer of the following: survey before/after spray painting			
* To di	splay damaged part(s) during resurvey			
	prices are subject to confirmation party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	of a		
	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis egal modification(s) is allowed  former large item(s) must be resupposed and	1		46438.11
• Supp	MOTIFIED Y RIGHTS OF TITMOS MOTIFIED STOPPING SEEDS			
15 50	bject to final approval from Insurance Company		1	
	Medged by Repairer		1	
Signet Date:	urec			1
Date.				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

#### CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 991D (Supplementary)

DATE : 4.07.2018

TEL: 6542 5119

MAKE

DEL	: MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (REAR)		: 6542 6039	T	of Carry
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Турс	Unit Price	_	Lmount
	Rear Panel Garnish Cyruc			S	688.0
	~				
	SUB TOTAL		8	S	688.00
	LESS 10%			S	68.80
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	619.2
	70 70 20				
	64 07 2no e 1200				
	Jek Ando				
	2 m				
	144 1 1-				
	LEC ANON				
				N .	
	W			30	
		Y			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a				11

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18011463/DTD3N2

Date:

23/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29057688MKC

Claimant

SHC991D Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No: GBE4848U

Date of Loss:

20/06/2018

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 562047

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC991D

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO, 2.2 D CDI (W639) (A) 11/10/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Engine No: Chassis No: 65194031474494

Reg. Date:

Odometer:

WDF63981323809219

596736 km

Colour:

White

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car 2143 cc

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Hankook 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	41,568.11	34,306.81	7,261.30	17.47
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,870.00	2,430.00	2,440.00	50.10
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	46,438.11	36,736.81	9,701.30	20.89
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		25,000.00	5-411-	
(S\$)	46,438.11	25,000.00	21,438.11	46.16
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	3,250.67	1,750.00	1,500.67	46.16
Nett Amount (S\$)	49,688.78	26,750.00	22,938.78	46.16

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/06/2018

Date Inspected:

25/06/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Aug 2018)

Parts: M1-MPV MERCEDES-BENZ VIANO 2.2 D CDI (W639) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHC991D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BUMPER FRT	Distorted		*1,920.00 FL
2	1		*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT,FRT	Dented	1,480.00 FL	*1,480.00 FL
3	1		*BUMPER TOP ORNAMENTAL COVER,FRT *BUMPER BRACKET,FRT/LH	Not Necessary Not Necessary	370.00 FL 66.00 FL	*- FL *- FL
5	1		*BUMPER BRACKET,FRT/RH *NUMBER PLATE TRIM COVER	Not Necessary Not fitted	66.00 FL 193.50 FL	*- FL *- FL
7 8	1		*HEAD LAMP ASSY,LH *HEAD LAMP ASSY,RH	Mounting Cracked Mounting Cracked		*3,620.00 FL *3,620.00 FL
9	1		*HEAD LAMP PANEL ASSY	Cracked	1,900.00 FL	*1,900.00 FL
10	1		*RADIATOR ASSY	Not Necessary	814.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM	Broken	190.00 FL	*190.00 FL
12	2		*RADIATOR FAN COWLING	Not Necessary	1,360.00 FL	*-FL
13	2		*RADIATOR FAN BLOWER	Damaged	1,700.00 FL	*1,700.00 FL
14	2		*RADIATOR FAN PROTECTOR GRILL	Cracked	368.00 FL	*368.00 FL
15 16	2		*RADIATOR FAN COUPLING ASSY *RADIATOR FAN TOP COVER	Not Necessary Not Necessary	2,720.00 FL 256.00 FL	*- FL *- FL
17	1		*RADIATOR SIDE BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	316.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*RADIATOR SIDE BRACKET RH	Not Necessary	316.00 FL	*- FL
19	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Cracked	1,960.00 FL	*1,960.00 FL
20	1		*TURBO CHARGER AIL COOLER	Bent	2,900.00 FL	*2,900.00 FL
21	1		*A/CON CONDENSER	Bent	3,960.00 FL	*3,960.00 FL
22	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	1,372.00 FL	*1,372.00 FL
23	1		*BUMPER L/H SIDE,RR	Cracked	473.60 FL	*473.60 FL
24	1		*BUMPER R/H SIDE,RR	Cracked	473.60 FL	*473.60 FL
25	2		*BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	205.18 FL	*- FL
26	1		*CROSSMEMBER REAR	Dented	369.60 FL	*369.60 FL
27	1		*CROSSMEMBER STAY REAR (2 PCS)	Not Necessary	94.38 FL	*- FL
28	1		*TAIL GATE ASSY	Buckled	3,951.98 FL	
29	1		*TAIL GATE TRIM COVER	Mounting Cracked	320.00 FL	
30	1		*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	133.40 FL	
31	1		*TAIL GATE MERCEDES STAR LOGO	Necessary	45.46 FL	
32	1		*TAIL GATE 2.2 LOGO	Necessary	78.00 FL	
33	1		*TAIL GATE CDI LOGO	Necessary	78.00 FL	
34	1		*TAIL GATE VIA NO LOGO	Necessary	78.00 FL	
35	1		*TAIL GATE LOCK	Damaged	273.40 FL	200 S 100 S 200 S
36	1		*TAIL GATE LOCK OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	175.54 FL	
37	1		*TAIL GATE STEP GARNISH	Broken	104.34 FL	
38	1		*NUMBER PLATE GARNISH,RR	Serviceable	166.78 FL	
39	1		*TAIL GATE 3RD BRAKE LIGHT	Not Necessary	580.00 FL	errement will the
40	1		*TAIL LAMP ASSY LOWER LAMP,LH	Mounting Cracked		
41	1		*TAIL LAMP ASSY LOWER LAMP,RH	Broken	622.44 FL	
42	1		*TAIL LAMP LOWER GARNISH,LH	Cracked	61.90 FL	
43 44	1		*TAIL LAMP LOWER GARNISH,RH *TAIL LAMP REFLECTOR UPPER,LH	Cracked Cracked	61.90 FL 105.74 FL	

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
45	1		*TAIL LAMP REFLECTOR UPPER,RH	Serviceable	105.74 FL	*-FL
46	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Shattered	1,273.98 FL	*1,273.98 FL
47 48	1		*WINDSCREEN WIPER ARM,RR *WINDSCREEN WIPER MOTOR,RR	Serviceable Mounting Broken	201.88 FL 828.00 FL	*-FL *828.00 FL
49	1		*TAILGATE MOULDING	Deformed	789.90 FL	*789.90 FL
50	1		*EXHAUST PIPE SILENCER	Bent	1,185.00 FL	*1,185.00 FL
51	1		*REAR PANEL	Cracked	688.00 FL	*688.00 FL
52	1		*NUMBER PLATE FRT MERC (TAXI)	Bent	50.00 FS	*45.00 FS
53	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	288.00 FS	*288.00 FS
54	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
55	1		*TAIL GATE MAXICAB LOGO	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
56	1		*NUMBER PLATE RR (MERC TAXI)	Serviceable	50.00 FS	
57	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	46,129.68	38,067.68
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)		3,760.87
				Total Parts (S\$)	41,568.11	34,306.81
			Report was unsubmitted du	uring this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
Recommended	Labour

Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
New	2,700.00	1,200.00
New	1,300.00	800.00
New	100.00	60.00
New	50.00	
New	130.00	80.00
New	50.00	30.00
New	150.00	80.00
New	120.00	40.00
New	150.00	60.00
New	120.00	80.00
bour Cost (S\$)	4,870.00	2,430.00
		during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >